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3 AAAA A 1 PA/25042 D'ANGELO                  NUNZIA            14/04/1972 PA 204 0 17 36 3 260  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA A 2 PA/50991 MARTINES                  NUNZIA            22/05/1963 PA 206 0 16 36 1 259  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 3 PA/71172 DI PISA                   EMILIA            20/10/1976 PA 204 0 18 36 0 258  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 4 PA/115617 CUCCO                     RAFFAELLA         14/06/1973 PA 201 0 13 36 3 253  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 5 PA/53454 DI GAUDIO                 MARIA ROSARIA     11/08/1977 PA 198 0 13 36 3 250  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 6 PA/139420 FRICANO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    16/12/1975 PA 192 0 16 36 0 244  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 7 PA/20861 AMENTA                    FRANCESCA MARIA   29/08/1969 PA 191 0 15 36 0 242  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA A 8 PA/51561 ANELLO                    ALESSANDRA        29/06/1976 PA 189 0 16 36 0 241  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 9 PA/57018 STASSI                    VITA GRAZIA       06/02/1961 PA 187 0 16 36 0 239  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 10 PA/70511 INCAO                     GRAZIELLA         08/07/1977 PA 181 0 16 36 3 236  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA A 11 PA/52107 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPA          19/08/1969 PA 189 0 0 36 0 225  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 12 PA/20142 BAIAMONTE                 ELISABETTA        11/01/1970 PA 180 0 16 24 0 220  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA A 13 PA/56662 CIANCIMINO                RITA              29/01/1979 PA 168 0 15 36 0 219  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 14 PA/23091 VENTO                     ANNA              06/11/1975 PA 165 0 16 36 0 217  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 15 PA/115589 NOTARO                    MARGHERITA        11/12/1979 PA 157 0 12 38 3 210 X N 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 16 PA/54882 PAPPALARDO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/08/1965 PA 153 0 16 36 3 208  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 17 PA/61852 RIBAUDO                   ANTONINA          28/03/1980 PA 156 0 16 36 0 208  S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA A 18 PA/52717 SANFILIPPO                SALVATRICE        30/10/1965 EE 156 0 15 34 0 205  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 19 PA/110286 BARBATA                   CATERINA          15/02/1979 PA 154 0 15 36 0 205  S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA A 20 PA/53042 ROCCAFORTE                CATERINA          20/06/1977 PA 151 0 17 36 0 204  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 21 PA/54309 ALLERI                    MARILENA          03/10/1973 PA 159 0 16 24 3 202  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 22 PA/53004 PRESTIGIACOMO             TIZIANA           30/06/1978 PA 148 0 13 38 0 199  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 23 PA/73298 RUSSOTTO                  ROSARIA           05/07/1974 PA 145 0 17 36 0 198 X S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 24 PA/56985 CONTI                     ANNA MARIA        03/06/1979 PA 143 0 15 36 3 197  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 25 PA/55205 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 PA 143 0 17 36 0 196  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 26 PA/139412 FORMISANO                 PAOLA             03/09/1966 PA 144 0 16 36 0 196  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 27 PA/54044 CECALA                    LIBORIA           13/05/1976 PA 156 0 15 24 0 195  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 28 PA/61322 SABELLA                   PAOLA             02/10/1973 PA 143 0 16 36 0 195  S 2004 0   I

3 AAAA A 29 PA/139589 VITELLO                   MICHELA BARBARA   21/01/1978 AG 161 0 0 30 0 191  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 30 PA/57204 LOTTINI                   ASSUNTA MARIA STEL18/07/1966 CL 137 0 16 36 0 189  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 31 PA/71038 D'UGO                     ELENA MARIA       28/05/1977 PA 134 0 17 36 0 187  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 32 PA/71138 FAVATA                    ROSARIA           24/04/1978 PA 149 0 0 36 0 185  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA A 33 PA/49695 BADALAMENTI               GABRIELLA         08/02/1978 PA 132 0 15 36 0 183  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 34 PA/73603 MASCARI                   TIZIANA           10/04/1974 PA 124 0 18 36 0 178  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 35 PA/115614 CUCCHIARA                 SONIA             12/12/1978 AG 96 0 41 36 0 173  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 36 PA/52665 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 154 0 15 0 0 169  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 37 PA/139538 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      26/06/1971 AG 116 0 17 36 0 169 X S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 38 PA/49691 BADAGLIACCA               ALESSANDRA        08/08/1976 PA 109 0 16 36 3 164  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 39 PA/139424 GAGLIARDO                 FILIPPA           02/09/1977 PA 112 0 16 36 0 164  S 2019 2019   I

Graduatoria ad Esaurimento Sostegno 
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3 AAAA A 40 PA/56120 LA MANTIA                 ANNA MARIA        05/10/1969 PA 106 0 17 36 3 162  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 41 PA/110517 RIINA                     FRANCESCA         31/03/1978 PA 85 0 40 36 0 161 X S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA A 42 PA/49986 ALIOTO                    ANNA              19/08/1974 PA 106 0 15 34 3 158  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 43 PA/115821 VINCI                     ANTONIETTA        18/07/1966 PA 105 0 16 36 0 157 X S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 44 PA/326498 RANDAZZO                  DEBORA            10/09/1974 AG 120 0 0 36 1 157  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 45 PA/139362 BARETTA                   SOFIA             12/08/1977 PA 106 0 17 34 0 157  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 46 PA/55024 TERLIZZI                  ANGELA            19/10/1963 PA 98 0 17 36 3 154  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 47 PA/51252 GUTTILLA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/07/1973 PA 99 0 17 36 0 152  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 48 PA/67417 MINEO                     RITA              16/06/1961 PA 99 0 17 36 0 152  S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA A 49 PA/115801 TERESI                    ANTONELLA         21/12/1978 PA 96 0 17 36 3 152  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 50 PA/115649 GULLO                     ANGELA MARIA      22/07/1978 PA 126 0 0 18 3 147  N 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 51 PA/72299 BONANNO                   MARIA LISA        04/02/1981 EN 93 0 17 36 0 146  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 52 PA/56244 VITALE                    NINFA             13/05/1980 PA 83 0 16 36 0 135  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 53 PA/115762 MISTRETTA                 VALERIA           17/04/1980 PA 57 0 41 36 0 134  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 54 PA/115820 VITALE                    SABRINA           11/03/1985 PA 54 0 41 36 0 131  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 55 PA/50860 BISIGNANO                 MARIANNA          11/09/1966 PA 83 0 17 26 3 129  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 56 PA/115738 LO MONTE                  ROBERTA           25/06/1979 PA 48 0 40 36 0 124  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 57 PA/139558 PERA                      GRAZIA            24/03/1973 AG 77 0 16 27 3 123  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 58 PA/139410 AMATO                     ANGELA CATIA      15/09/1974 CL 76 0 16 30 0 122  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 59 PA/59665 ORLANDO                   MARIA CARMELA     10/07/1968 AG 65 0 15 36 3 119  S 2003 2003   I

3 AAAA A 60 PA/53786 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 78 0 16 24 0 118  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 61 PA/50505 GAMBINO                   GIUSEPPA          15/04/1964 PA 63 0 17 36 0 116  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 62 PA/72868 LIPAROTO                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/09/1980 PA 32 0 40 36 3 111  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 63 PA/53834 DE SANTI                  PIETRA            21/03/1980 TP 30 0 40 36 0 106  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 64 PA/53761 MAZZOLA                   MONICA            04/03/1977 PA 46 0 17 34 0 97  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA A 65 PA/115665 GRAMASI                   LAURA             23/04/1980 PA 39 0 16 38 0 93  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 66 PA/73388 MONTELEONE                MARIA PIA         25/01/1974 PA 34 0 17 42 0 93  S 2019 2007   I

3 AAAA A 67 PA/50357 FILIZZOLO                 CLAUDIA           20/04/1974 PA 38 0 17 37 0 92  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 68 PA/55840 POMARA                    CATERINA          26/06/1977 PA 74 0 15 2 0 91  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 69 PA/71777 AGLIATA                   CARMEN            26/03/1973 VB 56 0 15 20 0 91  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA A 70 PA/51658 ROMANO                    JOLANDA           15/08/1980 PA 47 0 6 36 0 89 X S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 71 PA/51641 SALAMONE                  GIOVANNA          03/10/1977 PA 49 0 15 24 0 88  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 72 PA/51264 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          27/07/1974 EE 39 0 17 28 3 87  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 73 PA/72351 DI CRISTINA               ROSALIA           26/07/1975 PA 36 0 15 36 0 87  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA A 74 PA/49727 ABBAGNATO                 ROSARIA           07/04/1976 PA 31 0 6 46 0 83  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 75 PA/54353 NICOSIA                   ROSA              15/05/1979 PA 25 0 16 40 0 81  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 76 PA/50349 BARATTA                   SILVIA            22/09/1978 PA 27 0 16 38 0 81  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 77 PA/50143 SAMPINO                   DANIELA           22/09/1971 PA 21 0 17 36 6 80  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA A 78 PA/139444 CHIANETTA                 ANNA              29/04/1978 AG 26 0 15 36 0 77  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 79 PA/124901 GRASSADONIA               GIUSEPPA          13/03/1973 PA 34 0 0 36 6 76  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA A 80 PA/52440 MANGANO                   ROSANNA           19/07/1969 PA 18 0 17 36 3 74 X S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 81 PA/54496 DI LEO                    CRISTINA          12/08/1968 PA 19 0 16 38 0 73  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 82 PA/66707 FALICA                    GIOVANNA          06/06/1977 PA 12 0 16 36 9 73  S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA A 83 PA/54227 CAPPELLANO                SIMONA            11/08/1980 PA 19 0 15 38 0 72  S 2002 0   I



3 AAAA A 84 PA/124856 FRAGALE                   CLARA             20/12/1983 PA 36 0 0 36 0 72  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA A 85 PA/326506 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR21/07/1983 PA 46 0 0 24 0 70  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 86 PA/51868 SANSONE                   CINZIA            22/07/1970 PA 16 0 16 36 0 68  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 87 PA/326672 TRIASSI                   MARIA ELENA GIOVAN24/06/1976 AG 30 0 0 34 3 67  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 88 PA/125096 RUSTICI                   MARIAROSA         20/01/1983 PA 30 0 0 36 0 66  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA A 89 PA/115659 MARGUGLIO                 GIULIA            14/10/1987 PA 8 0 42 12 0 62  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 90 PA/326651 SANTALUCIA                ANTONIA           13/01/1969 AG 12 0 14 36 0 62  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 91 PA/115724 GIGLIO                    CATERINA          10/08/1974 AG 27 0 0 31 3 61  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 92 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 13 0 12 36 0 61  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 93 PA/20654 ACANFORA                  CARMELA           05/06/1977 PA 6 0 15 36 0 57  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 94 PA/55850 PORTALE                   ELEDA             07/06/1977 PA 9 0 15 30 3 57  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 95 PA/139536 PIAZZA                    LAURA             20/09/1981 AG 24 0 0 32 0 56  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 96 PA/139688 GULISANO                  SORAIA            10/07/1983 AG 36 0 16 0 4 56 X S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 97 PA/52514 CALAMIA                   FRANCESCA         15/11/1968 PA 12 0 17 22 3 54 X S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 98 PA/51962 MURATORE                  DANIELA           23/03/1972 PA 10 0 15 28 0 53  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 99 PA/52847 FERNANDEZ                 MARGHERITA        27/08/1971 PA 13 0 16 24 0 53  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 100 PA/115581 BENNICA                   MELISSA           01/10/1974 AG 6 0 17 26 0 49  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA A 101 PA/71159 D INDIA                   MARIA LUISA       09/01/1976 PA 6 0 16 24 0 46  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA A 102 PA/56343 LEONE                     ANNA MARIA        25/10/1978 PA 6 0 16 24 0 46  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 103 PA/59961 RIBAUDO                   SIMONA            08/05/1976 PA 5 0 15 24 0 44  S 2003 0   I

3 AAAA A 104 PA/53451 DI GATI                   MARIA FRANCESCA RI24/02/1975 EE 2 0 16 24 0 42  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 105 PA/55754 PISCITELLO                ROBERTA           18/08/1979 PA 0 0 15 24 0 39  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 106 PA/59793 SORTINO                   DANIELA           15/10/1971 SR 6 0 18 12 3 39  N 2003 2003   I

3 AAAA A 107 PA/139506 LAGRECA                   DOMENICA          26/12/1981 AG 19 0 0 20 0 39  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 108 PA/54421 MILAZZO                   MARIA GRAZIA ANNA 12/01/1979 EE 3 0 17 19 0 39  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA A 109 PA/326634 CONTE                     CHIARA            01/07/1979 AG 15 0 0 24 0 39  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 110 PA/49990 BASSI                     GIUSEPPINA        22/02/1973 PA 0 0 17 20 0 37  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA A 111 PA/71408 MARSALA                   PASCAL            23/09/1977 PA 0 0 16 20 0 36  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 112 PA/51375 CARUSO                    ROSANNA           22/12/1978 TP 2 0 16 18 0 36  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA A 113 PA/54338 CECALA                    LILIANA           13/08/1979 PA 0 0 16 16 0 32  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA A 114 PA/50590 GARGANO                   NUNZIA TIZIANA    31/01/1972 PA 0 0 17 14 0 31  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 115 PA/73334 AUTIELLO                  EMMA              17/06/1974 AG 3 0 16 12 0 31  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA A 116 PA/326642 LACARIA                   ELEONORA          14/08/1978 PA 3 0 15 12 0 30  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 117 PA/21621 ROMANO                    VALENTINA OLGA MAR10/04/1970 PA 9 0 15 0 6 30 X S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA A 118 PA/139409 ALOTTO                    CINZIA            11/02/1977 AG 3 0 15 6 3 27  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 119 PA/56856 CULOTTA                   MARIA ANGELA      30/10/1962 PA 10 0 15 0 0 25  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA A 120 PA/125202 LOMBARDO                  GABRIELLA         25/10/1983 PA 21 0 0 0 3 24  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA A 121 PA/54591 GULLO                     MARZIA            11/07/1979 PA 0 0 15 9 0 24  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA A 122 PA/20610 SANZONE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/11/1972 MI 6 0 15 2 0 23  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 123 PA/49808 PALAZZOLO                 ROBERTA           23/08/1977 PA 6 0 15 0 0 21  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA A 124 PA/121615 ULITI                     MONICA            27/08/1976 PA 13 0 0 0 6 19  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA A 125 PA/124840 DUECENTO                  MELANIA           12/05/1978 PA 15 0 0 0 3 18  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA A 126 PA/326653 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 127 PA/124942 IRACI                     MARIAGRAZIA       12/07/1980 PA 15 0 0 0 0 15  S 2014 0   I



3 AAAA A 128 PA/326660 DE SALVO                  ROSA              29/08/1976 ME 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA A 129 PA/26780 PALESANO                  LOREDANA          14/06/1976 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA A 130 PA/139632 LO RE                     GRAZIELLA         14/01/1976 AG 13 0 0 0 0 13  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA A 131 PA/139555 PROVENZANO                ANGELA            13/07/1970 AG 89 0 16 26 0 131  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA A 132 PA/54727 MONTALBANO                GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1973 FI 74 0 16 28 0 118  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA A 133 PA/67385 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPINA        07/10/1976 AG 52 0 17 34 6 109  S 2005 2005 X  I

3 AAAA A 134 PA/139633 TRIPODO                   VALENTINA         31/05/1982 AG 36 0 13 30 0 79  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA A 135 PA/326470 SPATA                     EMANUELA          18/04/1976 TO 13 0 13 38 0 64  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA A 136 PA/110598 SCICLI                    ROSA              29/04/1968 EE 23 0 16 0 0 39  S 2011 2011 X  I

3 AAAA A 137 PA/139428 GALVANO                   DOMENICA          15/01/1966 AG 0 0 16 22 0 38  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA A 138 PA/52996 GEBBIA                    IVANA             20/01/1980 PA 2 0 15 20 0 37  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA A 139 PA/73014 RUSSELLO                  ANGELA            03/10/1979 AG 0 0 17 12 0 29  S 2022 2007 X  I

3 AAAA A 140 PA/56062 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 9 0 16 0 0 25  S 2019 0 X  I

3 AAAA A 141 PA/115841 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 24 0 0 0 0 24  S 2022 0 X  I

3 AAAA A 142 PA/24842 GIANNELLI                 ORIETTA           01/07/1965 RM 0 0 17 0 3 20  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA A 143 PA/118207 RIGGIO                    ROSALIA           20/11/1974 AG 20 0 0 0 0 20  S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA A 144 PA/125014 MORTILLARO                MARGHERITA        23/11/1965 AG 15 0 0 0 0 15  S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA A 145 PA/124199 PISCIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/03/1973 AG 11 0 0 0 0 11  S 2014 0 X  I

4 AAAA A 146 PA/139276 GAROFALO                  MARIANNA          03/01/1986 PA 51 0 0 36 6 93  S 2014 0   I

4 AAAA A 147 PA/122785 LEO VIRISARIO             MARIANTONIA       01/06/1970 AG 17 0 0 0 0 17  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 1 PA/25042 D'ANGELO                  NUNZIA            14/04/1972 PA 204 0 17 36 3 260  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA B 2 PA/50991 MARTINES                  NUNZIA            22/05/1963 PA 206 0 16 36 1 259  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 3 PA/71172 DI PISA                   EMILIA            20/10/1976 PA 204 0 18 36 0 258  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 4 PA/115617 CUCCO                     RAFFAELLA         14/06/1973 PA 201 0 13 36 3 253  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 5 PA/53454 DI GAUDIO                 MARIA ROSARIA     11/08/1977 PA 198 0 13 36 3 250  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 6 PA/139420 FRICANO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    16/12/1975 PA 192 0 16 36 0 244  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 7 PA/20861 AMENTA                    FRANCESCA MARIA   29/08/1969 PA 191 0 15 36 0 242  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA B 8 PA/51561 ANELLO                    ALESSANDRA        29/06/1976 PA 189 0 16 36 0 241  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 9 PA/57018 STASSI                    VITA GRAZIA       06/02/1961 PA 187 0 16 36 0 239  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 10 PA/70511 INCAO                     GRAZIELLA         08/07/1977 PA 181 0 16 36 3 236  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA B 11 PA/52107 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPA          19/08/1969 PA 189 0 0 36 0 225  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 12 PA/20142 BAIAMONTE                 ELISABETTA        11/01/1970 PA 180 0 16 24 0 220  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA B 13 PA/56662 CIANCIMINO                RITA              29/01/1979 PA 168 0 15 36 0 219  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 14 PA/23091 VENTO                     ANNA              06/11/1975 PA 165 0 16 36 0 217  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 15 PA/115589 NOTARO                    MARGHERITA        11/12/1979 PA 157 0 12 38 3 210 X N 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 16 PA/54882 PAPPALARDO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/08/1965 PA 153 0 16 36 3 208  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 17 PA/61852 RIBAUDO                   ANTONINA          28/03/1980 PA 156 0 16 36 0 208  S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA B 18 PA/52717 SANFILIPPO                SALVATRICE        30/10/1965 EE 156 0 15 34 0 205  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 19 PA/110286 BARBATA                   CATERINA          15/02/1979 PA 154 0 15 36 0 205  S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA B 20 PA/53042 ROCCAFORTE                CATERINA          20/06/1977 PA 151 0 17 36 0 204  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 21 PA/54309 ALLERI                    MARILENA          03/10/1973 PA 159 0 16 24 3 202  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 22 PA/53004 PRESTIGIACOMO             TIZIANA           30/06/1978 PA 148 0 13 38 0 199  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 23 PA/73298 RUSSOTTO                  ROSARIA           05/07/1974 PA 145 0 17 36 0 198 X S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 24 PA/56985 CONTI                     ANNA MARIA        03/06/1979 PA 143 0 15 36 3 197  S 2002 0   I



3 AAAA B 25 PA/55205 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 PA 143 0 17 36 0 196  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 26 PA/139412 FORMISANO                 PAOLA             03/09/1966 PA 144 0 16 36 0 196  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 27 PA/54044 CECALA                    LIBORIA           13/05/1976 PA 156 0 15 24 0 195  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 28 PA/61322 SABELLA                   PAOLA             02/10/1973 PA 143 0 16 36 0 195  S 2004 0   I

3 AAAA B 29 PA/139589 VITELLO                   MICHELA BARBARA   21/01/1978 AG 161 0 0 30 0 191  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 30 PA/57204 LOTTINI                   ASSUNTA MARIA STEL18/07/1966 CL 137 0 16 36 0 189  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 31 PA/71038 D'UGO                     ELENA MARIA       28/05/1977 PA 134 0 17 36 0 187  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 32 PA/71138 FAVATA                    ROSARIA           24/04/1978 PA 149 0 0 36 0 185  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA B 33 PA/49695 BADALAMENTI               GABRIELLA         08/02/1978 PA 132 0 15 36 0 183  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 34 PA/73603 MASCARI                   TIZIANA           10/04/1974 PA 124 0 18 36 0 178  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 35 PA/115614 CUCCHIARA                 SONIA             12/12/1978 AG 96 0 41 36 0 173  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 36 PA/52665 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 154 0 15 0 0 169  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 37 PA/139538 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      26/06/1971 AG 116 0 17 36 0 169 X S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 38 PA/49691 BADAGLIACCA               ALESSANDRA        08/08/1976 PA 109 0 16 36 3 164  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 39 PA/139424 GAGLIARDO                 FILIPPA           02/09/1977 PA 112 0 16 36 0 164  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 40 PA/56120 LA MANTIA                 ANNA MARIA        05/10/1969 PA 106 0 17 36 3 162  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 41 PA/110517 RIINA                     FRANCESCA         31/03/1978 PA 85 0 40 36 0 161 X S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA B 42 PA/49986 ALIOTO                    ANNA              19/08/1974 PA 106 0 15 34 3 158  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 43 PA/115821 VINCI                     ANTONIETTA        18/07/1966 PA 105 0 16 36 0 157 X S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 44 PA/326498 RANDAZZO                  DEBORA            10/09/1974 AG 120 0 0 36 1 157  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 45 PA/139362 BARETTA                   SOFIA             12/08/1977 PA 106 0 17 34 0 157  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 46 PA/55024 TERLIZZI                  ANGELA            19/10/1963 PA 98 0 17 36 3 154  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 47 PA/51252 GUTTILLA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/07/1973 PA 99 0 17 36 0 152  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 48 PA/67417 MINEO                     RITA              16/06/1961 PA 99 0 17 36 0 152  S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA B 49 PA/115801 TERESI                    ANTONELLA         21/12/1978 PA 96 0 17 36 3 152  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 50 PA/115649 GULLO                     ANGELA MARIA      22/07/1978 PA 126 0 0 18 3 147  N 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 51 PA/72299 BONANNO                   MARIA LISA        04/02/1981 EN 93 0 17 36 0 146  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 52 PA/56244 VITALE                    NINFA             13/05/1980 PA 83 0 16 36 0 135  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 53 PA/115762 MISTRETTA                 VALERIA           17/04/1980 PA 57 0 41 36 0 134  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 54 PA/115820 VITALE                    SABRINA           11/03/1985 PA 54 0 41 36 0 131  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 55 PA/50860 BISIGNANO                 MARIANNA          11/09/1966 PA 83 0 17 26 3 129  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 56 PA/115738 LO MONTE                  ROBERTA           25/06/1979 PA 48 0 40 36 0 124  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 57 PA/139558 PERA                      GRAZIA            24/03/1973 AG 77 0 16 27 3 123  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 58 PA/139410 AMATO                     ANGELA CATIA      15/09/1974 CL 76 0 16 30 0 122  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 59 PA/59665 ORLANDO                   MARIA CARMELA     10/07/1968 AG 65 0 15 36 3 119  S 2003 2003   I

3 AAAA B 60 PA/53786 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 78 0 16 24 0 118  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 61 PA/50505 GAMBINO                   GIUSEPPA          15/04/1964 PA 63 0 17 36 0 116  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 62 PA/72868 LIPAROTO                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/09/1980 PA 32 0 40 36 3 111  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 63 PA/53834 DE SANTI                  PIETRA            21/03/1980 TP 30 0 40 36 0 106  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 64 PA/53761 MAZZOLA                   MONICA            04/03/1977 PA 46 0 17 34 0 97  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA B 65 PA/115665 GRAMASI                   LAURA             23/04/1980 PA 39 0 16 38 0 93  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 66 PA/73388 MONTELEONE                MARIA PIA         25/01/1974 PA 34 0 17 42 0 93  S 2019 2007   I

3 AAAA B 67 PA/50357 FILIZZOLO                 CLAUDIA           20/04/1974 PA 38 0 17 37 0 92  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 68 PA/55840 POMARA                    CATERINA          26/06/1977 PA 74 0 15 2 0 91  S 2002 0   I



3 AAAA B 69 PA/71777 AGLIATA                   CARMEN            26/03/1973 VB 56 0 15 20 0 91  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA B 70 PA/51658 ROMANO                    JOLANDA           15/08/1980 PA 47 0 6 36 0 89 X S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 71 PA/51641 SALAMONE                  GIOVANNA          03/10/1977 PA 49 0 15 24 0 88  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 72 PA/51264 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          27/07/1974 EE 39 0 17 28 3 87  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 73 PA/72351 DI CRISTINA               ROSALIA           26/07/1975 PA 36 0 15 36 0 87  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA B 74 PA/49727 ABBAGNATO                 ROSARIA           07/04/1976 PA 31 0 6 46 0 83  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 75 PA/54353 NICOSIA                   ROSA              15/05/1979 PA 25 0 16 40 0 81  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 76 PA/50349 BARATTA                   SILVIA            22/09/1978 PA 27 0 16 38 0 81  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 77 PA/50143 SAMPINO                   DANIELA           22/09/1971 PA 21 0 17 36 6 80  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA B 78 PA/139444 CHIANETTA                 ANNA              29/04/1978 AG 26 0 15 36 0 77  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 79 PA/124901 GRASSADONIA               GIUSEPPA          13/03/1973 PA 34 0 0 36 6 76  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 80 PA/52440 MANGANO                   ROSANNA           19/07/1969 PA 18 0 17 36 3 74 X S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 81 PA/54496 DI LEO                    CRISTINA          12/08/1968 PA 19 0 16 38 0 73  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 82 PA/66707 FALICA                    GIOVANNA          06/06/1977 PA 12 0 16 36 9 73  S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA B 83 PA/54227 CAPPELLANO                SIMONA            11/08/1980 PA 19 0 15 38 0 72  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 84 PA/124856 FRAGALE                   CLARA             20/12/1983 PA 36 0 0 36 0 72  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 85 PA/326506 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR21/07/1983 PA 46 0 0 24 0 70  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 86 PA/51868 SANSONE                   CINZIA            22/07/1970 PA 16 0 16 36 0 68  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 87 PA/326672 TRIASSI                   MARIA ELENA GIOVAN24/06/1976 AG 30 0 0 34 3 67  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 88 PA/125096 RUSTICI                   MARIAROSA         20/01/1983 PA 30 0 0 36 0 66  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 89 PA/115659 MARGUGLIO                 GIULIA            14/10/1987 PA 8 0 42 12 0 62  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 90 PA/326651 SANTALUCIA                ANTONIA           13/01/1969 AG 12 0 14 36 0 62  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 91 PA/115724 GIGLIO                    CATERINA          10/08/1974 AG 27 0 0 31 3 61  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 92 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 13 0 12 36 0 61  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 93 PA/20654 ACANFORA                  CARMELA           05/06/1977 PA 6 0 15 36 0 57  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 94 PA/55850 PORTALE                   ELEDA             07/06/1977 PA 9 0 15 30 3 57  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 95 PA/139536 PIAZZA                    LAURA             20/09/1981 AG 24 0 0 32 0 56  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 96 PA/139688 GULISANO                  SORAIA            10/07/1983 AG 36 0 16 0 4 56 X S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 97 PA/52514 CALAMIA                   FRANCESCA         15/11/1968 PA 12 0 17 22 3 54 X S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 98 PA/51962 MURATORE                  DANIELA           23/03/1972 PA 10 0 15 28 0 53  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 99 PA/52847 FERNANDEZ                 MARGHERITA        27/08/1971 PA 13 0 16 24 0 53  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 100 PA/115581 BENNICA                   MELISSA           01/10/1974 AG 6 0 17 26 0 49  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA B 101 PA/71159 D INDIA                   MARIA LUISA       09/01/1976 PA 6 0 16 24 0 46  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA B 102 PA/56343 LEONE                     ANNA MARIA        25/10/1978 PA 6 0 16 24 0 46  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 103 PA/59961 RIBAUDO                   SIMONA            08/05/1976 PA 5 0 15 24 0 44  S 2003 0   I

3 AAAA B 104 PA/53451 DI GATI                   MARIA FRANCESCA RI24/02/1975 EE 2 0 16 24 0 42  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 105 PA/55754 PISCITELLO                ROBERTA           18/08/1979 PA 0 0 15 24 0 39  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 106 PA/59793 SORTINO                   DANIELA           15/10/1971 SR 6 0 18 12 3 39  N 2003 2003   I

3 AAAA B 107 PA/139506 LAGRECA                   DOMENICA          26/12/1981 AG 19 0 0 20 0 39  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 108 PA/54421 MILAZZO                   MARIA GRAZIA ANNA 12/01/1979 EE 3 0 17 19 0 39  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA B 109 PA/326634 CONTE                     CHIARA            01/07/1979 AG 15 0 0 24 0 39  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 110 PA/49990 BASSI                     GIUSEPPINA        22/02/1973 PA 0 0 17 20 0 37  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA B 111 PA/71408 MARSALA                   PASCAL            23/09/1977 PA 0 0 16 20 0 36  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 112 PA/51375 CARUSO                    ROSANNA           22/12/1978 TP 2 0 16 18 0 36  S 2019 0   I



3 AAAA B 113 PA/54338 CECALA                    LILIANA           13/08/1979 PA 0 0 16 16 0 32  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA B 114 PA/50590 GARGANO                   NUNZIA TIZIANA    31/01/1972 PA 0 0 17 14 0 31  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 115 PA/73334 AUTIELLO                  EMMA              17/06/1974 AG 3 0 16 12 0 31  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA B 116 PA/326642 LACARIA                   ELEONORA          14/08/1978 PA 3 0 15 12 0 30  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 117 PA/21621 ROMANO                    VALENTINA OLGA MAR10/04/1970 PA 9 0 15 0 6 30 X S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA B 118 PA/139409 ALOTTO                    CINZIA            11/02/1977 AG 3 0 15 6 3 27  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 119 PA/56856 CULOTTA                   MARIA ANGELA      30/10/1962 PA 10 0 15 0 0 25  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA B 120 PA/125202 LOMBARDO                  GABRIELLA         25/10/1983 PA 21 0 0 0 3 24  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 121 PA/54591 GULLO                     MARZIA            11/07/1979 PA 0 0 15 9 0 24  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA B 122 PA/20610 SANZONE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/11/1972 MI 6 0 15 2 0 23  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 123 PA/49808 PALAZZOLO                 ROBERTA           23/08/1977 PA 6 0 15 0 0 21  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA B 124 PA/121615 ULITI                     MONICA            27/08/1976 PA 13 0 0 0 6 19  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 125 PA/124840 DUECENTO                  MELANIA           12/05/1978 PA 15 0 0 0 3 18  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 126 PA/326653 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 127 PA/124942 IRACI                     MARIAGRAZIA       12/07/1980 PA 15 0 0 0 0 15  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA B 128 PA/326660 DE SALVO                  ROSA              29/08/1976 ME 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA B 129 PA/26780 PALESANO                  LOREDANA          14/06/1976 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA B 130 PA/139632 LO RE                     GRAZIELLA         14/01/1976 AG 13 0 0 0 0 13  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA B 131 PA/139555 PROVENZANO                ANGELA            13/07/1970 AG 89 0 16 26 0 131  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA B 132 PA/54727 MONTALBANO                GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1973 FI 74 0 16 28 0 118  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA B 133 PA/67385 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPINA        07/10/1976 AG 52 0 17 34 6 109  S 2005 2005 X  I

3 AAAA B 134 PA/139633 TRIPODO                   VALENTINA         31/05/1982 AG 36 0 13 30 0 79  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA B 135 PA/326470 SPATA                     EMANUELA          18/04/1976 TO 13 0 13 38 0 64  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA B 136 PA/110598 SCICLI                    ROSA              29/04/1968 EE 23 0 16 0 0 39  S 2011 2011 X  I

3 AAAA B 137 PA/139428 GALVANO                   DOMENICA          15/01/1966 AG 0 0 16 22 0 38  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA B 138 PA/52996 GEBBIA                    IVANA             20/01/1980 PA 2 0 15 20 0 37  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA B 139 PA/73014 RUSSELLO                  ANGELA            03/10/1979 AG 0 0 17 12 0 29  S 2022 2007 X  I

3 AAAA B 140 PA/56062 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 9 0 16 0 0 25  S 2019 0 X  I

3 AAAA B 141 PA/115841 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 24 0 0 0 0 24  S 2022 0 X  I

3 AAAA B 142 PA/24842 GIANNELLI                 ORIETTA           01/07/1965 RM 0 0 17 0 3 20  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA B 143 PA/118207 RIGGIO                    ROSALIA           20/11/1974 AG 20 0 0 0 0 20  S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA B 144 PA/125014 MORTILLARO                MARGHERITA        23/11/1965 AG 15 0 0 0 0 15  S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA B 145 PA/124199 PISCIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/03/1973 AG 11 0 0 0 0 11  S 2014 0 X  I

4 AAAA B 146 PA/139276 GAROFALO                  MARIANNA          03/01/1986 PA 51 0 0 36 6 93  S 2014 0   I

4 AAAA B 147 PA/122785 LEO VIRISARIO             MARIANTONIA       01/06/1970 AG 17 0 0 0 0 17  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 1 PA/25042 D'ANGELO                  NUNZIA            14/04/1972 PA 204 0 17 36 3 260  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA C 2 PA/50991 MARTINES                  NUNZIA            22/05/1963 PA 206 0 16 36 1 259  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 3 PA/71172 DI PISA                   EMILIA            20/10/1976 PA 204 0 18 36 0 258  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 4 PA/115617 CUCCO                     RAFFAELLA         14/06/1973 PA 201 0 13 36 3 253  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 5 PA/53454 DI GAUDIO                 MARIA ROSARIA     11/08/1977 PA 198 0 13 36 3 250  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 6 PA/139420 FRICANO                   MARIA GIOVANNA    16/12/1975 PA 192 0 16 36 0 244  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 7 PA/20861 AMENTA                    FRANCESCA MARIA   29/08/1969 PA 191 0 15 36 0 242  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA C 8 PA/51561 ANELLO                    ALESSANDRA        29/06/1976 PA 189 0 16 36 0 241  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 9 PA/57018 STASSI                    VITA GRAZIA       06/02/1961 PA 187 0 16 36 0 239  S 2002 0   I



3 AAAA C 10 PA/70511 INCAO                     GRAZIELLA         08/07/1977 PA 181 0 16 36 3 236  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA C 11 PA/52107 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPA          19/08/1969 PA 189 0 0 36 0 225  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 12 PA/20142 BAIAMONTE                 ELISABETTA        11/01/1970 PA 180 0 16 24 0 220  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA C 13 PA/56662 CIANCIMINO                RITA              29/01/1979 PA 168 0 15 36 0 219  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 14 PA/23091 VENTO                     ANNA              06/11/1975 PA 165 0 16 36 0 217  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 15 PA/115589 NOTARO                    MARGHERITA        11/12/1979 PA 157 0 12 38 3 210 X N 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 16 PA/54882 PAPPALARDO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/08/1965 PA 153 0 16 36 3 208  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 17 PA/61852 RIBAUDO                   ANTONINA          28/03/1980 PA 156 0 16 36 0 208  S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA C 18 PA/52717 SANFILIPPO                SALVATRICE        30/10/1965 EE 156 0 15 34 0 205  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 19 PA/110286 BARBATA                   CATERINA          15/02/1979 PA 154 0 15 36 0 205  S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA C 20 PA/53042 ROCCAFORTE                CATERINA          20/06/1977 PA 151 0 17 36 0 204  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 21 PA/54309 ALLERI                    MARILENA          03/10/1973 PA 159 0 16 24 3 202  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 22 PA/53004 PRESTIGIACOMO             TIZIANA           30/06/1978 PA 148 0 13 38 0 199  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 23 PA/73298 RUSSOTTO                  ROSARIA           05/07/1974 PA 145 0 17 36 0 198 X S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 24 PA/56985 CONTI                     ANNA MARIA        03/06/1979 PA 143 0 15 36 3 197  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 25 PA/55205 ARGENTO                   GIOVANNA          22/09/1975 PA 143 0 17 36 0 196  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 26 PA/139412 FORMISANO                 PAOLA             03/09/1966 PA 144 0 16 36 0 196  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 27 PA/54044 CECALA                    LIBORIA           13/05/1976 PA 156 0 15 24 0 195  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 28 PA/61322 SABELLA                   PAOLA             02/10/1973 PA 143 0 16 36 0 195  S 2004 0   I

3 AAAA C 29 PA/139589 VITELLO                   MICHELA BARBARA   21/01/1978 AG 161 0 0 30 0 191  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 30 PA/57204 LOTTINI                   ASSUNTA MARIA STEL18/07/1966 CL 137 0 16 36 0 189  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 31 PA/71038 D'UGO                     ELENA MARIA       28/05/1977 PA 134 0 17 36 0 187  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 32 PA/71138 FAVATA                    ROSARIA           24/04/1978 PA 149 0 0 36 0 185  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA C 33 PA/49695 BADALAMENTI               GABRIELLA         08/02/1978 PA 132 0 15 36 0 183  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 34 PA/73603 MASCARI                   TIZIANA           10/04/1974 PA 124 0 18 36 0 178  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 35 PA/115614 CUCCHIARA                 SONIA             12/12/1978 AG 96 0 41 36 0 173  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 36 PA/52665 PIAZZA                    TIZIANA           18/06/1975 PA 154 0 15 0 0 169  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 37 PA/139538 PIPIA                     CARMELA RITA      26/06/1971 AG 116 0 17 36 0 169 X S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 38 PA/49691 BADAGLIACCA               ALESSANDRA        08/08/1976 PA 109 0 16 36 3 164  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 39 PA/139424 GAGLIARDO                 FILIPPA           02/09/1977 PA 112 0 16 36 0 164  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 40 PA/56120 LA MANTIA                 ANNA MARIA        05/10/1969 PA 106 0 17 36 3 162  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 41 PA/110517 RIINA                     FRANCESCA         31/03/1978 PA 85 0 40 36 0 161 X S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA C 42 PA/49986 ALIOTO                    ANNA              19/08/1974 PA 106 0 15 34 3 158  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 43 PA/115821 VINCI                     ANTONIETTA        18/07/1966 PA 105 0 16 36 0 157 X S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 44 PA/326498 RANDAZZO                  DEBORA            10/09/1974 AG 120 0 0 36 1 157  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 45 PA/139362 BARETTA                   SOFIA             12/08/1977 PA 106 0 17 34 0 157  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 46 PA/55024 TERLIZZI                  ANGELA            19/10/1963 PA 98 0 17 36 3 154  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 47 PA/51252 GUTTILLA                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  11/07/1973 PA 99 0 17 36 0 152  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 48 PA/67417 MINEO                     RITA              16/06/1961 PA 99 0 17 36 0 152  S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA C 49 PA/115801 TERESI                    ANTONELLA         21/12/1978 PA 96 0 17 36 3 152  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 50 PA/115649 GULLO                     ANGELA MARIA      22/07/1978 PA 126 0 0 18 3 147  N 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 51 PA/72299 BONANNO                   MARIA LISA        04/02/1981 EN 93 0 17 36 0 146  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 52 PA/56244 VITALE                    NINFA             13/05/1980 PA 83 0 16 36 0 135  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 53 PA/115762 MISTRETTA                 VALERIA           17/04/1980 PA 57 0 41 36 0 134  S 2014 2014   I



3 AAAA C 54 PA/115820 VITALE                    SABRINA           11/03/1985 PA 54 0 41 36 0 131  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 55 PA/50860 BISIGNANO                 MARIANNA          11/09/1966 PA 83 0 17 26 3 129  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 56 PA/115738 LO MONTE                  ROBERTA           25/06/1979 PA 48 0 40 36 0 124  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 57 PA/139558 PERA                      GRAZIA            24/03/1973 AG 77 0 16 27 3 123  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 58 PA/139410 AMATO                     ANGELA CATIA      15/09/1974 CL 76 0 16 30 0 122  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 59 PA/59665 ORLANDO                   MARIA CARMELA     10/07/1968 AG 65 0 15 36 3 119  S 2003 2003   I

3 AAAA C 60 PA/53786 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 78 0 16 24 0 118  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 61 PA/50505 GAMBINO                   GIUSEPPA          15/04/1964 PA 63 0 17 36 0 116  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 62 PA/72868 LIPAROTO                  MARIA CONCETTA    26/09/1980 PA 32 0 40 36 3 111  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 63 PA/53834 DE SANTI                  PIETRA            21/03/1980 TP 30 0 40 36 0 106  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 64 PA/53761 MAZZOLA                   MONICA            04/03/1977 PA 46 0 17 34 0 97  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA C 65 PA/115665 GRAMASI                   LAURA             23/04/1980 PA 39 0 16 38 0 93  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 66 PA/73388 MONTELEONE                MARIA PIA         25/01/1974 PA 34 0 17 42 0 93  S 2019 2007   I

3 AAAA C 67 PA/50357 FILIZZOLO                 CLAUDIA           20/04/1974 PA 38 0 17 37 0 92  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 68 PA/55840 POMARA                    CATERINA          26/06/1977 PA 74 0 15 2 0 91  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 69 PA/71777 AGLIATA                   CARMEN            26/03/1973 VB 56 0 15 20 0 91  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA C 70 PA/51658 ROMANO                    JOLANDA           15/08/1980 PA 47 0 6 36 0 89 X S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 71 PA/51641 SALAMONE                  GIOVANNA          03/10/1977 PA 49 0 15 24 0 88  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 72 PA/51264 AMATO                     GIOVANNA          27/07/1974 EE 39 0 17 28 3 87  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 73 PA/72351 DI CRISTINA               ROSALIA           26/07/1975 PA 36 0 15 36 0 87  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA C 74 PA/49727 ABBAGNATO                 ROSARIA           07/04/1976 PA 31 0 6 46 0 83  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 75 PA/54353 NICOSIA                   ROSA              15/05/1979 PA 25 0 16 40 0 81  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 76 PA/50349 BARATTA                   SILVIA            22/09/1978 PA 27 0 16 38 0 81  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 77 PA/50143 SAMPINO                   DANIELA           22/09/1971 PA 21 0 17 36 6 80  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA C 78 PA/139444 CHIANETTA                 ANNA              29/04/1978 AG 26 0 15 36 0 77  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 79 PA/124901 GRASSADONIA               GIUSEPPA          13/03/1973 PA 34 0 0 36 6 76  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 80 PA/52440 MANGANO                   ROSANNA           19/07/1969 PA 18 0 17 36 3 74 X S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 81 PA/54496 DI LEO                    CRISTINA          12/08/1968 PA 19 0 16 38 0 73  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 82 PA/66707 FALICA                    GIOVANNA          06/06/1977 PA 12 0 16 36 9 73  S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA C 83 PA/54227 CAPPELLANO                SIMONA            11/08/1980 PA 19 0 15 38 0 72  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 84 PA/124856 FRAGALE                   CLARA             20/12/1983 PA 36 0 0 36 0 72  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 85 PA/326506 ROMANO                    GIUSEPPE ALESSANDR21/07/1983 PA 46 0 0 24 0 70  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 86 PA/51868 SANSONE                   CINZIA            22/07/1970 PA 16 0 16 36 0 68  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 87 PA/326672 TRIASSI                   MARIA ELENA GIOVAN24/06/1976 AG 30 0 0 34 3 67  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 88 PA/125096 RUSTICI                   MARIAROSA         20/01/1983 PA 30 0 0 36 0 66  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 89 PA/115659 MARGUGLIO                 GIULIA            14/10/1987 PA 8 0 42 12 0 62  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 90 PA/326651 SANTALUCIA                ANTONIA           13/01/1969 AG 12 0 14 36 0 62  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 91 PA/115724 GIGLIO                    CATERINA          10/08/1974 AG 27 0 0 31 3 61  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 92 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 13 0 12 36 0 61  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 93 PA/20654 ACANFORA                  CARMELA           05/06/1977 PA 6 0 15 36 0 57  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 94 PA/55850 PORTALE                   ELEDA             07/06/1977 PA 9 0 15 30 3 57  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 95 PA/139536 PIAZZA                    LAURA             20/09/1981 AG 24 0 0 32 0 56  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 96 PA/139688 GULISANO                  SORAIA            10/07/1983 AG 36 0 16 0 4 56 X S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 97 PA/52514 CALAMIA                   FRANCESCA         15/11/1968 PA 12 0 17 22 3 54 X S 2002 0   I



3 AAAA C 98 PA/51962 MURATORE                  DANIELA           23/03/1972 PA 10 0 15 28 0 53  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 99 PA/52847 FERNANDEZ                 MARGHERITA        27/08/1971 PA 13 0 16 24 0 53  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 100 PA/115581 BENNICA                   MELISSA           01/10/1974 AG 6 0 17 26 0 49  S 2014 2014   I

3 AAAA C 101 PA/71159 D INDIA                   MARIA LUISA       09/01/1976 PA 6 0 16 24 0 46  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA C 102 PA/56343 LEONE                     ANNA MARIA        25/10/1978 PA 6 0 16 24 0 46  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 103 PA/59961 RIBAUDO                   SIMONA            08/05/1976 PA 5 0 15 24 0 44  S 2003 0   I

3 AAAA C 104 PA/53451 DI GATI                   MARIA FRANCESCA RI24/02/1975 EE 2 0 16 24 0 42  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 105 PA/55754 PISCITELLO                ROBERTA           18/08/1979 PA 0 0 15 24 0 39  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 106 PA/59793 SORTINO                   DANIELA           15/10/1971 SR 6 0 18 12 3 39  N 2003 2003   I

3 AAAA C 107 PA/139506 LAGRECA                   DOMENICA          26/12/1981 AG 19 0 0 20 0 39  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 108 PA/54421 MILAZZO                   MARIA GRAZIA ANNA 12/01/1979 EE 3 0 17 19 0 39  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA C 109 PA/326634 CONTE                     CHIARA            01/07/1979 AG 15 0 0 24 0 39  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 110 PA/49990 BASSI                     GIUSEPPINA        22/02/1973 PA 0 0 17 20 0 37  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA C 111 PA/71408 MARSALA                   PASCAL            23/09/1977 PA 0 0 16 20 0 36  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 112 PA/51375 CARUSO                    ROSANNA           22/12/1978 TP 2 0 16 18 0 36  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA C 113 PA/54338 CECALA                    LILIANA           13/08/1979 PA 0 0 16 16 0 32  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA C 114 PA/50590 GARGANO                   NUNZIA TIZIANA    31/01/1972 PA 0 0 17 14 0 31  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 115 PA/73334 AUTIELLO                  EMMA              17/06/1974 AG 3 0 16 12 0 31  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA C 116 PA/326642 LACARIA                   ELEONORA          14/08/1978 PA 3 0 15 12 0 30  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 117 PA/21621 ROMANO                    VALENTINA OLGA MAR10/04/1970 PA 9 0 15 0 6 30 X S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA C 118 PA/139409 ALOTTO                    CINZIA            11/02/1977 AG 3 0 15 6 3 27  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 119 PA/56856 CULOTTA                   MARIA ANGELA      30/10/1962 PA 10 0 15 0 0 25  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA C 120 PA/125202 LOMBARDO                  GABRIELLA         25/10/1983 PA 21 0 0 0 3 24  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 121 PA/54591 GULLO                     MARZIA            11/07/1979 PA 0 0 15 9 0 24  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA C 122 PA/20610 SANZONE                   MARIA ANTONIETTA  26/11/1972 MI 6 0 15 2 0 23  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 123 PA/49808 PALAZZOLO                 ROBERTA           23/08/1977 PA 6 0 15 0 0 21  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA C 124 PA/121615 ULITI                     MONICA            27/08/1976 PA 13 0 0 0 6 19  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 125 PA/124840 DUECENTO                  MELANIA           12/05/1978 PA 15 0 0 0 3 18  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 126 PA/326653 VACCARO                   SIMONA            26/09/1978 AG 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 127 PA/124942 IRACI                     MARIAGRAZIA       12/07/1980 PA 15 0 0 0 0 15  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA C 128 PA/326660 DE SALVO                  ROSA              29/08/1976 ME 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA C 129 PA/26780 PALESANO                  LOREDANA          14/06/1976 PA 0 0 15 0 0 15  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA C 130 PA/139632 LO RE                     GRAZIELLA         14/01/1976 AG 13 0 0 0 0 13  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA C 131 PA/139555 PROVENZANO                ANGELA            13/07/1970 AG 89 0 16 26 0 131  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA C 132 PA/54727 MONTALBANO                GIUSEPPINA        21/11/1973 FI 74 0 16 28 0 118  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA C 133 PA/67385 PROVENZANO                GIUSEPPINA        07/10/1976 AG 52 0 17 34 6 109  S 2005 2005 X  I

3 AAAA C 134 PA/139633 TRIPODO                   VALENTINA         31/05/1982 AG 36 0 13 30 0 79  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA C 135 PA/326470 SPATA                     EMANUELA          18/04/1976 TO 13 0 13 38 0 64  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA C 136 PA/110598 SCICLI                    ROSA              29/04/1968 EE 23 0 16 0 0 39  S 2011 2011 X  I

3 AAAA C 137 PA/139428 GALVANO                   DOMENICA          15/01/1966 AG 0 0 16 22 0 38  S 2019 2019 X  I

3 AAAA C 138 PA/52996 GEBBIA                    IVANA             20/01/1980 PA 2 0 15 20 0 37  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA C 139 PA/73014 RUSSELLO                  ANGELA            03/10/1979 AG 0 0 17 12 0 29  S 2022 2007 X  I

3 AAAA C 140 PA/56062 DI TRAPANI                FRANCESCA         21/10/1963 PA 9 0 16 0 0 25  S 2019 0 X  I

3 AAAA C 141 PA/115841 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 24 0 0 0 0 24  S 2022 0 X  I



3 AAAA C 142 PA/24842 GIANNELLI                 ORIETTA           01/07/1965 RM 0 0 17 0 3 20  S 2002 0 X  I

3 AAAA C 143 PA/118207 RIGGIO                    ROSALIA           20/11/1974 AG 20 0 0 0 0 20  S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA C 144 PA/125014 MORTILLARO                MARGHERITA        23/11/1965 AG 15 0 0 0 0 15  S 2014 0 X  I

3 AAAA C 145 PA/124199 PISCIONE                  GIUSEPPINA        21/03/1973 AG 11 0 0 0 0 11  S 2014 0 X  I

4 AAAA C 146 PA/139276 GAROFALO                  MARIANNA          03/01/1986 PA 51 0 0 36 6 93  S 2014 0   I

4 AAAA C 147 PA/122785 LEO VIRISARIO             MARIANTONIA       01/06/1970 AG 17 0 0 0 0 17  S 2014 0   I

3 AAAA E 1 PA/22228 ESPOSITO                  VALERIA           09/07/1957 PA 202 0 16 38 0 256  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA E 2 PA/55103 SCORSONE                  GIUSEPPINA        22/04/1968 PA 195 0 17 36 3 251  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 3 PA/53169 PALAGONIA                 PATRIZIA          15/10/1968 PA 195 0 17 29 0 241  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 4 PA/25398 LUNA                      FELICIA           30/12/1963 PA 173 0 15 36 0 224 X S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 5 PA/52116 RIGGIO                    SANTA             04/03/1963 CL 148 0 15 36 3 202  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 6 PA/25174 BURGARELLO                GIUSEPPA          13/03/1962 PA 167 0 15 6 0 188  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 7 PA/73191 RUSSO                     EMILIA GIUSEPPINA 10/05/1970 EE 149 0 14 19 0 182  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA E 8 PA/56203 VITALE                    GIOVANNA MARIA    31/07/1967 PA 91 0 17 38 0 146  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 9 PA/70385 RINALDI                   SILVANA           19/12/1966 PA 68 0 15 40 0 123  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA E 10 PA/53844 DE SIMONE                 TERESA            20/12/1962 PA 56 0 16 38 3 113  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 11 PA/61483 MASCELLINO                MARIA             17/08/1967 PA 42 0 17 36 0 95  S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA E 12 PA/56834 QUAGLIANA                 GIUSEPPINA        22/09/1964 PA 20 0 15 32 3 70  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA E 13 PA/26428 FUSCO                     GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1967 PA 20 0 15 0 0 35  N 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 14 PA/55235 MORREALE                  ROSETTA           17/05/1963 EE 15 0 14 0 0 29  S 2002 2002   I

3 AAAA E 15 PA/54152 TUSA                      FRANCESCA         16/04/1964 TP 13 0 15 0 0 28 X S 2002 2002   I

3 AAAA E 16 PA/326645 SABELLA                   VITA              22/07/1967 AG 8 0 15 5 0 28  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA E 17 PA/26112 GALBO                     GIUSEPPA          10/03/1968 PA 6 0 15 0 0 21  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA E 18 PA/55981 PIAZZA                    LIBORIA           30/07/1966 AG 0 0 15 6 0 21  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 1 PA/22228 ESPOSITO                  VALERIA           09/07/1957 PA 202 0 16 38 0 256  S 2019 0   I

3 AAAA F 2 PA/27999 LOPEZ                     MARIA             09/09/1970 PA 196 0 18 36 0 250  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 3 PA/53169 PALAGONIA                 PATRIZIA          15/10/1968 PA 195 0 17 29 0 241  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 4 PA/25398 LUNA                      FELICIA           30/12/1963 PA 173 0 15 36 0 224 X S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 5 PA/110286 BARBATA                   CATERINA          15/02/1979 PA 154 0 15 36 0 205  S 2011 2011   I

3 AAAA F 6 PA/52116 RIGGIO                    SANTA             04/03/1963 CL 148 0 15 36 3 202  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 7 PA/25174 BURGARELLO                GIUSEPPA          13/03/1962 PA 167 0 15 6 0 188  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 8 PA/139585 RIPOLLINO                 PATRIZIA          04/07/1971 CL 140 0 16 30 0 186  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA F 9 PA/67417 MINEO                     RITA              16/06/1961 PA 99 0 17 36 0 152  S 2005 2005   I

3 AAAA F 10 PA/56203 VITALE                    GIOVANNA MARIA    31/07/1967 PA 91 0 17 38 0 146  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 11 PA/70385 RINALDI                   SILVANA           19/12/1966 PA 68 0 15 40 0 123  S 2007 2007   I

3 AAAA F 12 PA/53844 DE SIMONE                 TERESA            20/12/1962 PA 56 0 16 38 3 113  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 13 PA/61483 MASCELLINO                MARIA             17/08/1967 PA 42 0 17 36 0 95  S 2004 2004   I

3 AAAA F 14 PA/27017 LA BRUZZO                 MARIA             29/06/1962 PA 55 0 15 0 3 73  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 15 PA/56834 QUAGLIANA                 GIUSEPPINA        22/09/1964 PA 20 0 15 32 3 70  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 16 PA/326515 COTTONE                   FRANCESCA         09/03/1983 PA 13 0 12 36 0 61  S 2019 2019   I

3 AAAA F 17 PA/51392 BARONE                    PIETRA ROSA       20/08/1967 PA 26 0 16 12 0 54  S 2007 0   I

3 AAAA F 18 PA/20397 TODARO                    LUCIA             25/01/1971 PA 8 0 14 26 0 48  S 2022 0   I

3 AAAA F 19 PA/51164 POLLINA                   MARIA             09/03/1960 PA 6 0 15 24 0 45  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 20 PA/56329 LIMA                      DOROTEA           05/04/1968 PA 0 0 17 12 0 29  S 2002 0   I



3 AAAA F 21 PA/54152 TUSA                      FRANCESCA         16/04/1964 TP 13 0 15 0 0 28 X S 2002 2002   I

3 AAAA F 22 PA/326645 SABELLA                   VITA              22/07/1967 AG 8 0 15 5 0 28  S 2022 2022   I

3 AAAA F 23 PA/51389 D'AMATO                   SILVANA           03/09/1974 PA 10 0 16 0 0 26  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 24 PA/26112 GALBO                     GIUSEPPA          10/03/1968 PA 6 0 15 0 0 21  S 2000 0   I

3 AAAA F 25 PA/55981 PIAZZA                    LIBORIA           30/07/1966 AG 0 0 15 6 0 21  S 2002 0   I

3 AAAA F 26 PA/54934 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 3 0 15 0 0 18  S 2002 0   I


